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' Wadeye Local Authority Meeting
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‘éYﬁE ST DALY 10:00am, Wednesday
9 September 2015
Council Office

Present
Apologies/ Absent
Disclosure of interest — Members and Staff

Confirmation of previous Minutes

1
2
3
4
5. Action items from previous Local Authority Minutes
6. Call foritems of general business
7. RSM Report to Council — 19 August 2015
8. Chief Executive Officer's Report
9. \Visitor presentations

i.  Powerand Water — Lindsay Smith

i.  Department of Local Government and Community Services - Nicholas Sharah
10. Council financial reports
11. General Business
12. Next meeting

13. Meeting clos

West Daly Regional Council 9 September 2015



